SACB Series
P. 1
Low Capacitance
Stand-Off Voltage: 5.0 to 50 V
Peak Pulse Power: 500 W
●
●
●

Power Dissipation
Low
 Capacitance
TVS
Application Note: Device must be used
with two units in parallel, opposite in
polarity as shown in circuit for AC signal
line protection.
SACB Series
P. 3
SACB5.0 SAD 5.0 7.60 300 10.0 44.00 45 75 1 100
SACB6.0 SAE 6.0 7.90 300 11.2 41.00 45 75 1 100
SACB7.0 SAF 7.0 8.33 300 12.6 38.00 45 75 1 100
SACB8.0 SAG 8.0 8.89 100 13.4 36.00 45 75 1 100
SACB8.5 SAH 8.5 9.44 50 14.0 34.00 45 75 1 100
SACB10 SAK 10.0 11.10 5 16.3 29.00 45 75 1 100
SACB12 SAL 12.0 13.30 5 19.0 25.00 45 75 1 100
SACB15 SAM 15.0 16.70 5 23.6 20.00 45 75 1 100
SACB18 SAN 18.0 20.00 5 28.8 15.00 45 75 1 100
SACB22 SAP 22.0 24.40 5 35.4 14.00 45 75 1 100
SACB26 SAQ 26.0 28.90 5 42.3 11.10 45 75 1 100
SACB30 SAR 30.0 33.30 5 48.6 10.00 45 75 1 100
SACB36 SAS 36.0 40.00 5 60.0 8.60 45 75 1 100
SACB45 SAT 45.0 50.00 5 77.0 6.80 45 150 1 200
SACB50 SAU 50.0 55.50 5 88.0 5.80 45 150 1 200
 Working
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage